Certification ID
1023
1035
10145
11045
12596
7386
1251
1278
13785
12059
12921
12460
10078
7278
1413
11270
12357
12968
13804
9200
11472
12678
1594
1614
1626
1670
1678
6489
12374
7061
1752
1786
8379

8244

Well Driller

AKERS, ALLEN
ALLEN, JOSEFH
ANDERSEN, GARY
ANDERSON, AARON
ANDERSON, BRYCE
ANDERSON, NATHAN
ARKFELD, JAYME
AULD, DENNIS
AVILA, SAMUEL
BAILEY, MATTHEW
BARDEN, CHRISTOPHER
BARR, BLATR
BECKER, LARRY
BEEMER, GUY
BEHRENDS, SCOTT
BELGUM, TUCKER
BEUNING, BILL
BISHOP, WESLEY
BITANNIE, CYLES
BLAKE, BOB
BLUNIER, RANDALL
BONTEMPS, JARED
BOWERS, DAVID
BRANDENBURG, NEIL
BRESNAHAN, RON
BROWN, JEFF
BROWN, ROBERT
BRUNSSEN, DOYLE
BUCKENBERGER, ROY
BUDKE, RYAN
BURTON, HARRY
CAHOY, DARIN
CANNEGIETER, DENNIS

CAREY, JAMES

PWTS Well Drillers Report

Address

2204 175TH CT

1331 HIGHWAY 1

800 N 14TH AVE

2700 STANLEY AVE

PO BOX 246

135 GOLF COURSE DR

208 MAIN ST

113 § MAIN ST

600 E 24TH ST 8

8580 STERLING HEIGHTS DR
4916 WORTH ST

2924 ELM ST

1988 135TH STREET

1424 196TH AVE

15331 130TH AVE

35495 140TH 8T

209 LEMIEUR ST

121 QUIET CREEK DR

PO BOX 1504
GEOTHERMAL ECO OPTIONS
1505 COUNTY ROAD 400 N
11501 ANTIOCH RD

1948 WINDETTE DR

2992 PEMBROKE AVE

5771 HIGHWAY 175

9411 GIBSON RD

PO BOX 66

15800 MILL RD

209 LEMIEUR ST

2700 STANLEY AVE

7877 W COUNTY ROAD 100 S
24568 150TH ST

728 PAR LN

1563 180TH ST

City
WINTERSET
KALONA

BLAIR

FREDERICKSBURG

MEAD
ARMSTRONG
PANAMA
ROLAND
NEWTON
CLARKSVILLE
MILLINGTON
OMAHA
FAIRMONT
FAIRMONT
MONTICELLO
FARWELL
LITTLE FALLS
HARVEST
CHINLE
DECORAH
CONGERVILLE
TREMONT

MONTGOMERY

FREDERICKSBURG

IDA GROVE
HUDSON
ELY
WAVERLY

LITTLE FALLS

FREDERICKSBURG

FRENCH LICK
SUMNER
ROCK VALLEY

WINTERSET

IA
NE
IA

IA

1A

>

AL

IA

1A
IA
1A
NE
IA
IA
N
IA
1A

IA

02/26/2025

280 records

Phoue
515-468-0091
319-461-6336
402-689-6513
563-380-4280
402-443-7161
712-864-3071
712-489-2838
515-388-4055
641-840-0352
616-642-9415
989.823-4270
402-656-9756
507-525-2902
507.236-4243
319.465-2030
320-760-6710
320-232-7380
973-294-2102
928-245.8873
563-382-0300
300-208-1964
309-303-0490
815-722-3201
888-737-6430
712-364-2551
319-404-5951
319-624-5345
402-690-2798
320-632-6552
563-237-5341
812-865-1492
563-578-1130
712-476-5441

515-480-5667
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Certification IT
11690
8686
1812
1870
10653
5994
)
1899
9351
1986
1987
8515
12317
174
6532
11135
6662
13794
13768
9361
11533
8438
9140
6709
2298
13022
13788
10175
8134
7918
2379
13811
13814
6460

1207

Well Driller
CAREY, JAMES
CARLILE, DEAN
CARLSON, DON
CHITTICK, DENNIS

CHRISTENSEN, CARLY

CHRISTOPHERSON, CURT

CIRA, ANDREW
CLAASSEN, MARK
CLEARY, DAVE
COONS, JOHN
COONS, RAYMOND
CRANK, TEFF
CROUSE, CHRISTIAN
DABHN, PAUL
DEEMER, SCOTT
DEGROOT, KAES
DELANGE, KEITH
DESPAIN, KYLE
DEUTSCH, JACKSON
DICKINSON, PAUL
DIEHL, WILLIAM
DIXON, MICHAEL
DOWNEY, THOMAS
DURBIN, DOMINIQUE
EDDS, DONALD
ELBERT, JOSHUA
EMBRY, JASON
ENGLEBARTS, WADE
ERHARDT, ANGELA
ERICKSON, CRAIG
ESTLUND, MATT
ESTLUND, TYLER
ETTER, DAVID
FAHERTY, JEFFERY

FALK, PAUL

PWTS Well Drillers Report

Address

1490 IOWA AVE
4317 MAIN ST

1123 37TH 8T

1331 HIGHWAY 1
88005 HIGHWAY 57

PO BOX 66

1868 LINN DELAWARE RD

1214 8 JOHNSON ST
1309 WEMPLE ST
POBOX 8

12705 NW 142ND ST
1107 § MULBERRY ST
2420 IOWA ST

4895 8TH AVE

1320 ROAD 24

101 SOUTH ST

909 ES0THSTN

4895 8TH AVE

1505 NW 32ND ST

209 LEMIEUR 8T

309 MILL ST

301 PARK 8T

105 BENNETT DR
2123 E 1150TH AVE
3850 BISON TRL

420 4TH ST

1988 [35TH STREET
ARNIE'S PUMP SERVICE
715 RIVER FOREST RD
2700 STANLEY AVE
2365 VASSE AVE

532 HILLCREST DR
701 HARRISON 8T

PO BOX 247

600 SW 7TH 8T STEM

City
EARLHAM

ELK HORN

DES MOINES
KALONA
HARTINGTON
ELY

COGGON
PARKERSBURG
PARKERSBURG
PANORA
MADRID
MILLSTADT
PERRY
MARION
MILLIGAN
DELHI

SIOUX FALLS
MARION
ANKENY
LITTLE FALLS
YORKVILLE
LAUREL
LEXINGTON
FARINA
WAUKEE
WHITTEMORE
FAIRMONT
RAKE

EVANSDALE

FREDERICKSBURG

DUNCOMBE
WEBSTER CITY
REMSEN
PLATTEVILLE

DES MOINES

>

1A

1A

1A

1A
IA
NE
IA
5D
IA

1A

IL

IA

IL

1A

TA

IA
1A
1A
IA
IA
Ia
WI

1A

02/26/2025

Phonge
515-468-3122
303-250-0812
515-745-4628
319-461-6335
402-254-6809
319-848-4222
319-377-8148
563-578-1130
319-268-4728
641-755-4457
515-986-3200
618-476-7334
515-758-2559
319-377.8148
402-366-6967
319-541-7455
605-335-0773
515-300-6021
515-777-4397
715-218-9612
630-897-6941
515-256-8814
308-324.2303
618-780-1727
515-205-7060
515-884.2231
970-294-9452
641-566-3582
319-575-0125
563-237-5341
515-543-8289
515-297-2640
712-53%9-2021
608-778-3556

515-244-5249
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Certification ID

9752
11026
2447
12021
2528
2544
13585
6537
12389
12349
12975
2603
10711
11437
9201
2638
2639
105813
10177
2651
8012
9532
12318
13808
11858
14116
7252
2721
8506
12385
10883
6743
12974
7587

13266

Well Driller

FELD, PAUL

FIFE, DARREN
FINCH, MARK
FRAMBACH, BENJAMIN
FRANCIS, RAYMOND
FREESE, RICK
FREESE, DALLAS
GAPPA, BRIAN
GARLICK, DOUG
GARTZKE, BRIAN
GAUTNEY, STEVEN
GAVIN, RANDALL
GELEMENT, VALENTIN
GERKEN, BRONSON
GIBBS, DAN
GINGERICH, CORWIN
GINGERICH, KLINT
GINGERICH, BRADEN
GINGERICH, DILLON
GLESSNER, DANIEL
GOOD, DEREK
GOODNIGHT, MICHAEL
GOODWIN, JACOB
GRABER, SHAYLON
GRATKE, KYLE
GRAU, COLIN

GRAU, PATRICK
GREENE, JOSEFH
GREENFIELD, TRACY
GREER, JASON
GROSCH, SPENCER
GROSCH, SCOTT
GRUENBERG, ERIC
HAHLER, RICHARD

HAINES, THERON

PWTS Well Drillers Report

Address

2950 W PAGE ST
ECOSOURCE

6415 NW MANSON RD
4895 8TH AVE

2731 OLD HIGHWAY 34
420 E POST RD SE

3229 120TH ST

17519 EMILINE 8T

1020 8 RAMSEY 8T
336N 8TH ST

107 GRACE BRANCH DR
4744 202ND ST

133] HIGHWAY L

6762 WESTERN AVE

GEQTHERMAL ECO OPTIONS

1331 HIGHWAY 1

1331 HIGHWAY 1

1331 BIGHWAY 1

1331 HIGHWAY 1

4895 8TH AVE

7317 E GRISTMILL RD
438754 40TH AVE

1420 W JEFFERSON ST
1331 HWY 1

PO BOX 547

470 FOX AVE

4893 8TH AVE

600 SW 7TH ST STEM

1212 STORBECK DR

8984 W DEER CREEK WAY

17316 265TH AVE
114 N 6TH §T

3290 260TH STREET
11665 W BURKE ST

5175 CLAY AVE 8.\ W.

City
SPRINGFIELD

WINDSOR HEIGHTS

KIDDER
MARION

NEW LONDON
CEDAR RAPIDS
AMANA

OMAHA

BLUE BARTH
GENEVA
MERIDIANVILLE
CASCADE
KALONA
OMAHA
DECORAH
KALONA
KALONA
KALONA
KALONA
MARION

CHANA
BUFFALO CENTER
WINTERSET
KALONA

WAITE PARK
MECHANICSVILLE
MARION

DES MOINES
WAUPUN
MIDDLETOWN
COLUMRBUS
O'NEILL
FREDERICKSBURG
OMAHA

WYOMING

State
MO
1A
MO

IA

TA

iA

1A

IA

1A
IA
1A
1A
1A
IA
IL

1A

IA

1A

WI

NE
NE
1A

NE

Ml

02/26/2025

Phone

417-771-8542
515-633-2824
816-575-2272
319-290-2638
319-931-1623
319-393-9241
319-491-4490
402-556-2171
507-525-2085
402-759-2363
973-254-1697
563-852-5105
319-461-9823
402-331-5000
563-382-0300
319-656-2664
319-461-6333
319-461-6343
319-400-9334
319-721-7596
815-762-8687
641-566-3582
515-725-2559
319-461-6354
320-250-8997
563-221-3300
563-249-2498
515-244.-3184
920-324-3400
765-356-2660
308-773-2261
402-340-1492
563-422-1529
402-443-9268

616-889-3375
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Certification 1D

8317
2814
10838
6531
6655
2869
2872
9391
7152
11339
12063
2933
7320
7109
3001
3013
3022
3030
3035
12053
9062
9923
10091
3161
8378
3204
7727
3210
13943
13521
9699
3273
10144
12084

6484

Well Driller
HALBERT, ANDREW
HALWEG, DAVID
HANDKE, TAMES
HANSEN, RICHARD
HANSON, ROY
HANSON, VICTOR
HAFPPEL, JEFFREY
HARPER, JUSTIN
HARTMAN, KURT
HARVEY, LUCTUS
HATFIELD, TRAVIS
HEBING, MICHAEL
HEILIGER, TERRY
HENRY, GRANT
HENRY, FRED
HERRBOLDT, NATHAN
HESEMANN, ROY
HICKS, DONALD
ILBRANDS, BRIAN
HOBBS, MICHAEL
HOBSON, JEROME
HOCKBERGER, JOSEPH
HOOGLAND, BARRY
HUNT, ROBERT
HUTCHISON, SHELDON
JACOBS, DAVID
JACOBSON, NATHAN
JAEGER, KEVIN
JANSEN, TYLER
JOHNSON, ROBB
JOHNSON, CORY
JOHNSON, JOEL
JONES, JOHN
JORGENSEN, DEREK

JURSHAE, STEPHEN

PWTS Well Drillers Report

Address

70767 652 BLVD

2700 STANLEY AVE
28278 GALAXY RD
29615 510TH AVE

909 E 50TH 8T N
POBOX 10

1202 CENTRAL AVE
616 NE 7TH

1051 TAYLOR AVE
LATTA WELL & PUMP
1988 135TH STREET
PO BOX 427

1218 VALLEY VIEW DR
PO BOX 3%9

604 BROWN ST

POBOX 778

6814 CHOCTAW RIDGE RD NE

1238 EATON AVE

PO BOX 778

13664 DODGEVILLE RD
T17 SE 6TH 8T

25020 1218T ST

306 8TH ST

5299 306TH ST

1004 S BUXTON ST

PO BOX 182

540 8 4TH ST

17500 JOHN DEERE RD
46653 BURBANK RD
N7243 155TH ST

107 8 CENTER ST

21133 SCOTT PARK RD
6631 HOLDREGE ST APT 1
1645 135TH ST

211 TROY ST

City

FALLS CITY
FREDERICKSBURG
ELKADER
KELLEY
SIOUX FALLS
ITHACA
CENTER. POINT
GRIMES
WILTON
WILTON
FAIRMONT
OAKLAND
SIBLEY
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
SPICER
CEDAR RAPIDS
SCRANTON
SPICER
SPERRY

DES MOINES
TREVOR
IRETON
DIXON
INDIANOLA
HARLAN
GENEVA
DUBUQUE
BURBANK
KNAPP
ORFORDVILLE
DAVENPORT
LINCOLN
EARLHAM

MURRAY

1A
IA

IA

IA

TA

1A

IA

IA
TA
NE
1A
8D
Wi
WI
1A
NE
1A

1A

02/26/2025

Phone
402-245-4866
563-237-5341
563-880-9040
515-685-3765
605-335-5512
402-623-4255
319-849-2926
515-210-3140

563-732-3721

507-848-0180
712-482-6443
515-986-3474
712-482-6911
402-981-1903
320-295-9528
319-360-5646
712-652-3909
320-796-2114
319-768-9746
515-975-6524
920-583-3132
712-278-2179
563-210-4742
515-979-5836
712-579-1909
402-759-2758
563-580-0136
402-640-7308
612-309-5157
608-921-7602
563-529-3596
307-460-0257
515-954-5431

641-342-2166
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Certification IL}
7035
3391

8498

6865
6975
3501
12723
6013
3600
10664
8416
6015
3640
10926
10697
3684
11369
1§183
13805
12145
9060
11709
3845
7892
7037
13833
12231
12184
10888
1276
13776
3981
10427
4065

9733

Well Driller
KELLY, TIMOTHY
KELSO, JAMES

KINZER, BRYAN

KNEIFL, JAMES
KNUDSEN, DYLAN
KOHLHOF, ARTHUR
KOZIOLEK, BRADLEY
KREMER, TRAVIS
LANE, DAVID
LAPATKA, ROBERT
LARSON, RILEY
LARSON, RUSSELL
LATTA, MARK
LEAF, JEFFERY
LELIEFELD, LARRY
LESLIE, MARK
LEUTHQLD, STUART
LIST, DUNCAN
LOTZE, CODY
LOWRY, JORDAN
MAGNIN, MICHAEL
MANSON, MARK
MARTIN, GARY
MATHER, DAVID
MCCONNELL, TRACY
MCGARGILL, JOHN
MCKINNEY, JASON
MCNAIR, LUCAS
MCSHANE, BRIAN
MEEKER, RICK
MEEKER, CADE
MELIN, JEFFREY
MERSINO, RODNEY
MILLER, ROBERT T.

MINARICK, JAMES

PWTS Well Drillers Report

Address
750 MERUS CT

1423 HILLSIDE DR

3N516 LAURA INGALLS WILDER

RD
2707 BISON TRL

3401 EULA DR

80 MOVILLE BLACKTOP
407 2ZND AVE

1187 202ND ST

9 SHEILA CIR

[1355 HIGHWAY 71 NE
701 W MAPLE ST

PO BOX 233

1051 TAYLOR AVE

PO BOX 66

2375 SHAGBARK LN
1621 16TH 8T

604 S ELIZABETH AVE
503 W 3RD ST

1113 W MAIN AVE
1506 N B 8T

12030 E RIGGS RD
2700 STANLEY AVE
2700 STANLEY AVE
15080 A CIR

13590 8R.29

5722 8 137TH ST

1747 LYNX ST

345 1ST 8T

10592 57TH ST NE

2065 PERRY TRL

2137 PERRY TRL

34695 STRAWBERRY LN N

4491 JORDYN CT
21101 AVE

1361 COUNTY ROAD 4

City
FENTON
CEDAR RAPIDS

ST CHARLES

YANKTON
URBANDALE
CLIMBING HILL

FREEBORN

MOUNT PLEASANT

SHENANDOAH
SPICER
ROLAND
MABEL
WILTON
ELY
DECORAH
AUBURN
HILLS
VINTON
CHEWELAH
INDIANOLA

CHANDLER

FREDRICKSBURG

FREDERICKSBURG

OMAHA
MASON CITY
OMAHA
DELTA
EARLHAM
ALBERTVILLE
WOODBINE
WOODBINE
OGEMA
LAPEER
DENISON

NORTH BEND

State
MO
1A

IL

SD

1A

1A

1A

1A

IA

1A

WA

>

1A

1A

IL

Co

IA

1A

MI

1A

NE

02/26/2025

Phone
636-343-3029
319-892-6000

630-377-7766

402-841-9643
515-978-7920
712-876-2669
507-391-3097
319-385-4684
402-331-5000
320-894-1538
515-460-6336
507-458-7681
563-732-3722
319-393-5381
563-387-7983
402-980-6586
712-478-4646
563-271-2453
509-936-4716
641-660-1766

812-238-9865

563-237-5341
402-384-7032
A02-719-5073
402-650-2012
406-490-5534
515-229-9064
612-670-1892
712-592-2034
T12-592-0720
612-867-1031
810-730-1121
402-699-4392

402-720-2963
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Certification I

14246
11060
4148
9516
9362
8549
4178
6874
9539
13647
13263
6494
6714
6715
6604
6025
10115
13778
7660
4537
4539
4541
11010
13942
9758
13803
4624
4631
14247
4684
9921
9367
10632
13481

13878

Well Driller
MOREHEAD, LOGAN
MORRISSEY, DANIEL

MORTON, KENT

MUEGGENBERG, ERIC

MUELLER, MICHAEL
MUMM, IVAN
MURPHY, DON
NELSON, JESSE
NICKEL, PATRICK.
NIELSEN, STEVEN
NOLTING, NICHOLAS
OCSODY, MICHAEL
OGDEN, BEN
OGDEN, LUKE
PARRIS, DAVID
PARRISH, CALEY
PETERSON, RYAN
PHILLIPS, JOSEPH
PHIPPS, DAVID
PIERCE, JERRY
PIERCE, MICHAEL
PIETERS, KEVIN
PINKELMAN, BRIAN
POKORNY, WYATT
POTTER, ROBERT
PRICHARD, ERIC
QUASTAD, JEFF
RAAEN, DAVID
RACKOW, MELISSA
REHSE, KEVIN
REJS, JON

RENS, MASON

RICHARDS, TUSTIN

RIESCHICK, ANDREW

RIOS, CHRISTOPHER

PWTS Well Drillers Report

Address

107 LAUREL ST
15616 S HIWY 50

1410 GULL AVE

4203 8W WALNUT ST
209 LEMIEUR 8T

816 N 8T

4895 §TH AVE

1911 8E OLIVER DR
PO BOX 555

533 DOUGLAS 8T

7 MAPLEWOOD DR
1126 B 1823 RD

1332 N FRANKLIN 8T
1332 N FRANKLIN 8T
PO BOX 399

52127 185TH TRAIL
504 N6TH ST

351 ESTATE HWY
967 C AVE

PO BOX 427

6353 HIGHWAY F48 W

308 E MARKET ST

11355 HIGHWAY 71 NE

1367 MONONA BLVD

24568 150TH 8T

10465 E KINGSWOOD DR

1630 470TH AVE
333 W PRAIRIE AVE
2924 MULBERRY AVE

2609 DODGE AVE

2822 8W VILLAGE CIR

1212 STORBECK DR
804 L0TH ST
70656 649 AVE

1052 DUNDEE AVE

City
MUSCATINE
SPRINGFIELD
LATIMER
ANKENY
LITTLE FALLS
GENEVA
MARION
ANKENY
ANKENY
MANCHESTER
HUMBOLDT
LAWRENCE
MANCHESTER
MANCHESTER
OAKLAND
CHARITON
ELDRIDGE
DELAWARE
OGDEN
OAKLAND
NEWTON
STEAMBOAT ROCK
SPICER
JACKSON
SUMNER
VAIL
ESTHERVILLE
MABEL
MUSCATINE
BATTLE CREEK
ANKENY
WAUPUN
ONAWA
FALLS CITY

WATERLOO

IA
IA
NH
1A

KS

1A
1A
IA

1A

1A
IA
1A

1A

1A
AZ

1A

1A
IA
1A
WI
IA
NE

1A

02/26/2025

Phone
563-261-0000
402-943-6601
641-425-8788
515-635-0004
715-218-9569
402-366-0191
515-681-6240
515.244.3184
515-289.2345
603-661-7804
515-890-1925
913-441-1088
563-920-2849
563-927-6503
712-482-6911
515-671-9828
563-355-0702
479-699-4489
515-275-4236
712-482-6413
641-792-7351
641-751-2016
402-360-3102
402-982-9215
515-401-0134
303-945-1842
712-380-3311
507-493-5087
815-541-2644
712-369-1368
515-473-6256
620-324-3400
712-423-3003
402-245-2015

479-212-4467
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Certification ID
13504
6080
4809
7240
11542
4824
11344
1185
4920
11512
12350
8338
13375
13522
9567
7170
13636
13806
11164
11271

14238

5189
5239
5240
12424
5243
5280
8364
13581
9987
5350
11246
6466
5442

12290

Well Driller

RISDAL, LUCAS
RISTAU, RONALD
ROLLINS, PAUL
ROLLINS, ANDREW
ROSENOW, ANTHONY
ROSENQUIST, LYNN
ROWLEY, BRANDON
RUPPERT, DANIEL
SCALLON, GREG
SCHEIBER, BRADY
SCHLICHTMAN, DANIEL
SCHWEITZER, DEREK
SHAEFFER, TIMOTHY
SHERMAN, DAVID
SICK, MATTHEW
SIMPSON, ROSCOE
SINDELAR, WILLIAM
SLONE, GREGORY
SMILEY, JON

SMITH, TREVOR

SMITH, BRODY

SMITH, JOSEPH
SPEIDEL, DAVID
SPEIDEL, STEVE
SPEIDEL, TANNER
SPERFSLAGE, KEVIN
STEFFL, MICHAEL
STEINER, BRYAN
STOEFFLER, THOMAS
STOLL, AUSTEN
STRAND, MICHAEL
STREETER, MATTHEW
SWENSON, ROBERT
THEIN, ROBERT

THEIN, ANDREW

PWTS Well Drillers Report

Address

102 DUEA CIR

102 3RD ST

922 § BCENIC DR

301 IST 8T

205 E SOMONAUK ST
1640 AVENUE B

1906 240TH ST

PO BOX 401

4932 EWING AVE S
PO BOX 382

105 NPOPLAR ST
12673 MAHOGANY AVE
1062 N 28TH ST

210 DODGE ST

4510 PARIS GRAVEL RD
408 MAIN ST

5323 30TH AVE

731 NE MAIN 8T
63537 KEYSTONE LN
716 8TH AVE

1431 ROYER STREET, DES
MOINES, IA, UUSA

916 N COLUMBUS ST
2393 61ST ST

5710 22ND AVE DR
234] 61ST 8T

1179 ERBE DR
STEFFL DRILLING
PO BOX 444

85 JUNIPER CT

1051 TAYLOR AVE
PO BOX 382

1401 N 7TH AVE

709 FAIR MEADOW DR
PO BOX 778

11355 HIGHWAY 71 NE

City
ROLAND
LUVERNE
OAKLAND
IMOGENE
YORKVILLE
FORT DODGE
ALGONA
ALTON
MINNEAPOLIS
SIOUX RAPIDS
DAVENPORT
CARROLL
BLAIR
BELDEN
HANNIBAL
LYTTON
MOLINE
PAOLI
ATLANTIC
FAIRMONT

DES MOINES

WEST LIBERTY
VINTON
VINTON
VINTON
OTLEY
WILLMAR

MAYSVILLE

NORTH LIBERTY

WILTON
SIOUX RAFIDS
WASHINGTON
WEBSTER CITY
SPICER

SPICER

State
1A

IA

1A

1A

IA

NE

MO

1L

A
NE

IA

1A
1A
TA
1A

TA

MO

IA

IA
1A

1A

02/26/2025

Ihone

§15-357-1599
515-295-5497
T12-482-6911
402-981-1911
630-853-4834
515-351-0968
515-295-2337
T12-501-1054
952-361-9469
605-695-6954
702-768-6098
712-790-8582
402-426-2585
T74-242-4309
573-470-1961
515-571-6835
563-265-7719
812-653-4134
515-712-2030
402-366-6973

515-205-6004

319-627-4141
319-472-3613
319-640-5225
319-540-1211
641-842-2390
320-235-8484
816-935-7620
319-321-9056
563-732-3721
712-283-2094
319-335-1593
515-832-1518
320-894-1534

320-796-2111
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Certification ID

12291
9540
5469
8508
5475
9542
6483
12373
5553
5580
0543
9544
9544
5647
5653
6087
5683
11294
13802
5708

13226

1139
5742
1138
6669
13763
11509
10963
5799
6495
7524
5902
8141
7381

7494

Well Driller

THEIN, ANTHONY
THORPE, COULTON
THORPE, TOM
THORPE, TOMMY

THURMAN, OLLIE

TIMMERMAN, THOMAS

TREIBER, JORY
TRIEPKE, JEREMY
ULRICH, JERRY
VANDEE, WILLIAM
VANEVERY, JOSHUA
VICKER, RYAN
VICKER, RYAN
VOGT, RANDY
VORWALD, DUANE
WALKER, JEREMY
WALSH, DENNIS
WALSH, DENNIS
WARD, RYAN
WARRICK, JOHN

WATERBURY,
CHRISTOPHER

WEILAGE, SETH
WEILAGE, DARYL
WEILAGE, DON
WERNIMONT, GARY
WERNIMONT, ETHAN
WETZEL, ERIC
WEYAND, MARK
WHITE, MATTHEW
WIEBER, ALVIN
WILSON, WILLIAM
WISEMAN, MARK
WITT, TRAVIS
WUNSCHEL, ADAM

YANTZIE, DOUGLAS

PWTS Well Drillers Report

Address

PO BOX 778

PO BOX 555

PO BOX 555

PO BOX 555

113 CASTLELN

24227 N HIGH 8T

706 MAIN ST

209 LEMIEUR 8T

205 3RD 8T

3330 L AVE

27726 SPORTSMAN CLUB RD
2151 CHERRY STREET RD
2051 CHERRY STREET RD
236 8 MAIN ST

SAMS WELL DRILLING
1402 170TH 8T

1004 ITHACA WAY

1050 CHARLES AVE

14745 GENESEE RD

2610 S HIGHWAY 30

720 DAKOTA ST

19714 CONCORD LOOP
50756 BROHARD AVE
800 WOODBURY AVE
712 BLAKE ST

702 4TH ST

1107 S MULBERRY ST
40 STONE CASTLE RD
9480 NEW LIBERTY RD
POBOX 778

603 SW 36TH TER

3505 SHERIDAN AVE
205 W LINCOLN ST
508 QUIMBY ST

935 W NOBES RD

City
SPICER
ANKENY
ANKENY
ANKENY
DENVER
COLONA

IDA GROVE
LITTLE FALLS
ARMSTRONG
NORTH ENGLISH
ADEL
CRESTON
CRESTON
GALVA
GARNAVILLO
LUVERNE
DAKOTA CITY
SIOUX CITY
APPLE VALLEY
BLAIR

AKRON

COUNCIL BLUFES
COUNCIL BLUFES
COUNCIL BLUFFS
SIOUX RAPIDS
S1I0UX RAPIDS
MILLSTADT
ROCK TAVERN
WALCOTT
SPICER

LEE'S SUMMIT
DES MOINES
MACKSBURG
IDA GROVE

YORK

State

1A

IA

1A

TA

1A

1A
1A

IA

1A

NE

CA

IA

TA

1A
1A
1L
NY

1A

MO
IA
IA
IA

NE

02/26{2025

Phone

320-796-2111
515-289-2345
515-707-1251
515-289-2345
319-984-6561
309-792-3070
T12-369-1587
320-632-6552
712-864-3071
319-330-3516
563-249-0411
641-202-2728
641-202-2728
712-282-4784
920-326-3382
515-205-2337
712-259-9752
712-899-3068
714-8383-1309
402-426-5273

712-551-7289

712-323-7461
402-980-3837
712-322-9292
711-283-2251
712-260-6207
618-476-7334
845-567-0695
563-260-8001
320-894-7452
816-377-3185
515-252-1885
515-462-3569
712-210-1803

402-759-2929
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PWTS Well Drillers Report

02/26/2025
Certification 11} Well Driller Address City State Phone
5978 ZEIEN, 8COTT 2640 12TH ST SW CEDAR RAPIDS IA 319-231-3487
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